
NAME COMPANY WEBSITE EMAIL PHONE
Steve Gilewski Steve Gilewski Design http://stephengilewski.com/ sgilewski@me.com 917.763.6683
JamieLynn Moreland Freelancer N/A jamielynnmoreland@gmail.com N/A
Holly Reed Holly Reed Creative http://www.reedcreativegroup.com/ hollyr@reedcreativegroup.com (903) 721-0331
Jacob Cass Just Creative http://justcreative.com/ jacob@justcreative.com N/A
N/A Rivington Design House http://www.rivingtondesignhouse.com/ hello@rivingtondesignhouse.com (212) 203-7024
N/A Alfalfa Studio http://alfalfastudio.com/ 1 212 629 9550
Stefan Sagemeister, Jessica Walsh Sagemeister & Walsh http://sagmeisterwalsh.com/ business@sagmeisterwalsh.com 212.647.1789
Frank “Fraver” Verlizzo Fraver Design http://fraver.com/ fravernyc@aol.com N/A
Esther Wu N/A N/A mail@estherwu.com N/A
Courtney Waddell Eckersley N/A http://cargocollective.com/courtneyeckersley courtneyeckersley@gmail.com N/A
Jeff Rogers N/A http://www.howdyjeff.com/ jeff@howdyjeff.com 214 802 2506
James McMullan N/A http://jamesmcmullan.com/index.htm jim@jamesmcmullan.com N/A
N/A Pentagram http://www.pentagram.com/#/home Enewyork@pentagram.com 212 683 7000
Luba Lukova Luba Lukova Studio https://www.lukova.net/ luba@lukova.net (718) 956-1045
Marcelo Guidoli N/A http://www.marceloguidoli.com/ N/A 917.861.6786
Tony and Jaime Valles AJV Media http://www.ajvmedia.com/#home tony@ajvmedia.com; jaime@ajvmedia.com (646) 298-4010; (917) 309-8728
Chris Rubino N/A http://www.chrisrubino.com/ studio@chrisrubino.com N/A
Nicky Lindeman N/A http://nickylindeman.com/ nicky@nickylindeman.com N/A
Frank Gargiulo Art Dictator http://www.theartdictator.com/ fgargiulo@theartdictator.com N/A
N/A Anderson Newton Design http://www.andersonnewtondesign.com/ info@andersonnewtondesign.com 917.455.2383
Joe Newton Anderson Newton Design http://josephnewton.com/ joe@josephnewton.com 206.853.7607
Gail Anderson Anderson Newton Design http://www.gailycurl.com/ gail@gailycurl.com N/A
Andrea Bertola Shaw The New York Website Designer http://www.thenewyorkwebsitedesigner.com/ Andrea@thenewyorkwebsitedesigner.com 646.543.9327
Rich Maffei Rich Media http://www.richmaffei.com/ design@richmaffei.com N/A
N/A Sullivan http://www.sullivannyc.com/ info@sullivannyc.com 212.888.2881
N/A Freelancer http://www.yolkdesign.com.au/index.html info@yolkdesign.com.au 03 9421 5540
Tina Perrucci N/A N/A tina@meltdownapparel.com N/A
Christopher Michaels N/A N/A its.cmikes@gmail.com 917-391-7054
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